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Tour 2004
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Airwave, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk
Gin Gliders, Gradient, Mac Para, NCV, Parapente Mag, Rip'Air, Spaelti, UP, Woody Valley, XIX Paragliders

France - Talloires

TASK RESULT COMP. C TASK 6

25/06/2004  13:59:08

Tasktype: Speedrun to Goal Takeofftype: individual groundstart Taskstatus: scored for PWC Tasksetter:
Window open: 15:30:00 ~ Window close: 17:00:00  First Takeoff: Null Goal deadline: 20:00:00

Pilots reported: 114 Pilots started: 114 Pilots in Goal: 85

Distance: 63 Minimum distance: 30 Pilots over min. distance: 98 Limit: 20

Minimum time: 6080 Max. distance: 63

2548 CAZAUX Charles no  RTeampalsecam.fr-GVG-Morzine-Avoriaz ADVA
270 TRUMEL Richard no  Boomerang Ill ML -
130 ZAMMARCHI Paolo no  Boomerang lll L - UOP

0
0
0
0
0
0
6448 63 yes  16:38:38 18:26:06 369 500 869 0
6488 63 yes  17:00:00 18:48:08 357 500 857 0
6491 63 yes  16:57:05 18:45:16 357 500 857 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME  FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LDTIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PCW
1 7 MAURER Christian no  Omega 6 L - Jugendheim Sternen - Chill Out ADVA CH 6080 63 yes  17:00:00 18:41:20 500 500 1000
2 1 ROSSEL Olivier no  UP-Oase Remax UuP D 6104 63 yes  17:00:00 18:41:44 490 500 990
3 16 BROWN Frank no  Boomerang Il L - Red Bull PMAG BRA 6272 63 yes  17:00:00 18:44:32 427 500 927
4 84 OGISAWA Kaoru no  Boomerang SM - Aerotact - J 6342 63 yes  16:40:02 18:25:44 403 500 903
5 67 COX Steve no Omega Proto SM - Red Bull - Salomon ADVA CH 6376 63 yes  17:00:00 18:46:16 392 500 892
6 73 TAMEGGER Christian no  Boomerang L - Red Bull 6414 63 yes  17:00:00 18:46:54 380 500 880
7
8
9

10 22 MALECKI Andreas no  Targa M- UP - Fly-Mike - flugschule-chiemsee.de - 6502 63 yes  17:00:00 18:48:22 353 500 853
1 1 JOOS Achim no  Avax 28 - Bruno Banani PMAG yes  17:00:00 18:48:30 351 500 851
12 191 NEVASTRO Frederico no  Boomerang Ill ML - Fly Boomerang Viaggi - 6519 63 yes  17:00:00 18:48:39 348 500 848
13 154 MARCHETTI Roberto no  Stratus 5 M - www.sorrisi nel mondo.it - 6541 63 yes  16:38:28 18:27:29 342 500 842
14 86 GOLDSMITH Bruce no Magic FR SM - Airwave AIRW GB 6557 63 yes 16:37:30 18:26:47 338 500 838
15 8 WYSS Stefan no  Boomerang lll-Spalti-Logo-Salomon-skywings.ch SPAL CH 6572 63 yes  17:00:00 18:49:32 334 500 834
16 24 TADANO Shoichiro no  Boomerang Ill ML - Aerotact 6585 63 yes  16:41:.01 18:30:46 330 500 830

DO DDDOHO OO O D
OO0 OOOOOO0O

MO T 00— >»mT>
>
2
o
[}
@

‘>
3

17 17 ANDRE Stéphane no  Targa XS - Club Elite 05 - 66° North Iceland 6616 63 yes  17:00:00 18:50:16 322 500 822
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

6 C 18 2216 DIDRICHE

6 C 19 3958 VARREY

6 C 20 85 FLEISCH

6 C 21 12 EICHHOLZER
6 C 22 21 CARON

6 C 23 159 OSTERBERG
6 C 24 40 WICKI

6 C 25 17 ORLIK

6 C 26 61 EBERLE

6 C 27 268 DONINI

6 C 27 51 BONET DALMAU
6 C 29 250 BIASI

6 C 30 9 CANIGLIA

6 C 31 20 HAUSER

6 C 32 2 MORGENTHALER
6 C 33 44 BRANDLEHNER
6 C 34 167 RETTENBACHER
6 C 35 41 JEANPIERRE

6 C 36 101 MARKT

6 C 37 3854 RIEUSSET

6 C 38 68 PACHER

6 C 39 64 ARNOLD

6 C 40 47 HIERLING

6 C 41 36 MERIGOUT

6 C 42 6 ROTEN

6 C 43 60 SCHALBER

6 C 44 273 MALISZEWSKI
6 C 45 13 BRAUNER

6 C 46 27 MOREIRA

6 C 47 5 ARNOLD

6 C 48 282 REHNFELDT

6 C 49 31 SONG

6 C 50 571 SCHLAEPFER
6 C 51 56 HIERLING

6 C 52 99 CARDONA

6 C 53 3 HOFER

6 C 54 332 MIZUNUMA

6 C 54 2208 BLANCO GOMEZ
6 C 56 35 TSUJI

6 C 57 62 HUMBERT

6 C 58 89 SJOSTEDT

6 C 59 10 SIEGEL

6 C 60 88 MAGGIOLO

6 C 61 42 TOPS

6 C 62 75 BICHERON

6 C 63 801 CASTAGNA

6 C 64 95 APPENZELLER
6 C 65 103 RAAB

6 C 66 81 MIYATA

6 C 67 108 LUCKOS

6 C 68 287 BIRENSTIHL

6 C 69 192 SCHMIT

6 C 70 137 PAVLOUSEK

6 C 4l 147 OHLIDAL

FIRST NAME

Erwan
Frederic
Roman
Helmut
Jean Marc
Magnus
Markus
Martin
Klaus-Guenther
Luca
Xevi
Christian
Toni
Rene
Stephan
Thomas
Martin
Max
William
Nicolas
Jimmy
Marco
Daniel
Thomas
Mathias
Alexander
Wojciech
Tomas
Pedro
Bruno
Erik

Gin Seok
Michaél
Marco
Davide
Alex
Noriko
Fabien
Tsuyoshi
Olivier
Peter
Torsten
Mauro
Olivier
David
Alberto
Karin
Matthias
Ayumu
Rafal
Andreas
Paul
Frantisek
David

FEM GLIDER

no  Magus 26

no  Nitro S - Club Alpin

no  Boomerang Il M - Lee X Fly

no  Boom Il SM - Salomon - Mertl - Fs Salzburg
no TargaM

no  Magus 25

no  Avax RSE 24 - Remax - TT garage.ch

no Magus 26 ML - Mac Para - FedEx

no  SENS C4 M - Hettlab AG - Flattermann

no -

no  Boomerang Il S - www.airexport.com

no  Boomerang Il M - Lastek - Montura - Grooves
no  Boomerang Ill M -Carhartt-TVO-Zurich-Gonzensport
no  Boomerang Il M

no  SENS C4 - Spalti

no  Boomerang Ill M - Fritz & Macziol

no  Boomerang Il SM

no  ShamanM

no  Boomerang Il SM - CAF - DEZAIR - NSD
no Boomerang Ill S - Exapaq

no  Boomerang Ill S-Dolomiti High Fly-Montura-Gin Team
no  Boomerang Ill ML - CAF - Dezair

no Stratus 523

no Targa SM - Clairefontaine.com

no  Boomerang Il SM - North - Gin Factory Team
no  Boomerang Ill M - Flyforfun - Flugschule Salzburg
no  Mercury M

no  Magus 25 - Mac Para

no  Magus 25

no  Boomerang Ill M - Carhartt -TVO - Skywings
no  Magus 25 - Chalet Chavenette

no  Boomerang M - Fly Gin

no  Boomerang Il M - Gin - Carhartt - TVO

no Stratus5 24 M

no  Boomerang IIl SM

no TargalL - Spalti

yes Boomerang S - Aerotact

no Magus 3

no  Boomerang Ill M - Aerotact

no -

no  Boomerang Il L - www.Skyadventures.se
no Targa M- VAUDE Sport

no Avax RSE 26 M

no Magus - Chalet-Grosset-Janin - Megeve

no BlasterM

no  Boomerang Il M - Telemako.it - Tecninfo.it
yes Omega 6 S - LOGO Reklamen

no SENSC4L

no  Boomerang Ill SM - Aerotact

no Targa ML

no OmegaM

no Targa SM

no  Mercury S - Axispara

no  Mercury S - Axispara

TEAM NAT TIME

MAC F 6673
- F 6724
- A 6742
PMAG A 6757
UP F 6762
- SWE 6765
- CH 6798
MAC CZ 6810
XX D 6842
- I 6882

E 6882

I 6895
- CH 6928
AT CH 6929
SPAL CH 6951
- A 6990

A 7002
- F 7013
Dz2 F 7031
- F 7034
GIN | 7037
Dz2 F 7040
- D 7048
- F 7163
GIN CH 7168
- A 7208
- POL 7226
MAC Cz 7229
- POR 7241
BIGS CH 7257
- SWE 7262
DEZ KOR 7327
- CH 7351

D 7353
- | 7368
SPAL CH 7381
AT 7394
- F 7394
AT 7446
ARW F 7521
- SWE 7576
uP D 7627
- | T

F 7783

F 7911
- | 7944
ADVA CH 8024
XX D 8030
- J 8067

POL 8079

CH 8092

B 8219

Cz 8630

CZ 8676

DIST GOAL TKTIME
63 yes  16:38:10
63 yes  16:38:43
63 yes  16:57:13
63 yes  16:56:12
63 yes  16:59:42
63 yes  16:39:22
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:32:08
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:59:56
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:4857
63 yes  16:39:41
63 yes  16:52:48
63 yes  16:54:35
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:55:10
63 yes  16:59:59
63 yes  16:58:51
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:52:25
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes 16:57:35
63 yes  16:48:.04
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:48:.08
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:48:26
63 yes  16:48:26
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:52:32
63 yes  16:48.54
63 yes  16:16:32
63 yes  16:10:52
63 yes  17:00:00
63 yes  16:47:59
63 yes  16:49:22
63 yes  16:39:33

LD TIME

18:29:23
18:30:47
18:49:35
18:48:49
18:52:24
18:32:07
18:53:18
18:53:30
18:54:02
18:54:42
18:54:42
18:54:55
18:55:28
18:55:29
18:55:51
18:56:30
18:56:42
18:56:53
18:57:11
18:57:14
18:57:17
18:29:28
18:57:28
18:59:19
18:59:28
18:49:05
18:40:07
18:53:17
18:55:16
19:00:57
18:56:12
19:02:06
19:01:22
19:02:33
18:55:13
19:03:01
19:03:14
19:03:14
19:01:41
18:53:25
19:06:16
18:55:15
19:09:37
18:58:09
19:00:17
19:12:24
19:06:16
19:02:44
18:30:59
18:25:31
19:14:52
19:04:58
19:13:12
19:04:09

TIMEP DISTP TASK PCW

307
294
290
286
285
285
217
274
267
258
258
256
249
249
244
236
234
232
229
228
227
2217
225
205
204
198
195
194
192
190
189
179
176
175
173
171
169
169
162
153
146
140
124
123
11
108

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

807
794
790
786
785
785
7
774
767
758
758
756
749
749
744
736
734
732
729
728
721
727
725
705
704
698
695
694
692
690
689
679
676
675
673
671
669
669
662
653
646
640
624
623
611
608
601
600
597
596
595
586
561
559
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME  FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LDTIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PCW
6 C 72 277 DENNIS Stewart no Radon 24 - AUS 8712 63 yes  16:42:46 19:07:58 57 500 557 0

6 C 73 317 KUMAR Adie no Boomerang SM - IND 8768 63 yes 16:31:20 18:57:28 54 500 554 0

6 C 74 82 NAGASHIMA Shinichi no  Omega 6 M- Genese - J 8942 63 yes  17:00:00 19:29:02 47 500 547 0

6 C 75 37 LICINI Davide no  Boom lll-Mustang Jeans - FSZ Zueri - Freeglide.ch - CH 9092 63 vyes 16:31:22 19:02:54 42 500 542 0

6 C 76 4091 HOUDRY Elisa yes Trango XS - CAF - Les Grands Espaces UP F 9099 63 yes  16:47:11 19:18:50 41 500 541 541
6 C 77 360 KIM Jinoh no Omega 627 - Sebong - KOR 9205 63 yes 16:23:03 18:56:28 38 500 538 0

6 C 78 72 SCHOENAUER Urs no Targa ML - Salomon - CH 1032963 yes  17:00:00 19:52:09 15 500 515 0

6 C 79 280 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang IIl S-Land Rover-Sony-Vaio-Gin Team GIN DEN 1040863 yes  17:00:00 19:53:28 14 500 514 514
6 C 80 28 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para - Skyline - FedEx MAC CZ 1047063 yes  17:00:00 19:54:30 13 500 513 513
6 C 81 3460 STURBOIS Orlane yes Trango RC - 66° - F 10754 63 yes  16:31:20 19:30:34 10 500 510 510
6 C 82 247 CHOUDHURY Debu no  Magus 22 - IND 10762 63 yes  16:31:23 19:30:45 10 500 510 0

6 C 83 343 SZAFARYN Len no  Boomerang Ill L - USA 10800 63 yes  17:00:00 20:00:00 10 500 510 0

6 C 84 76 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega S - Advance PMAG CH 1149563 yes  16:31:29 19:43.04 5 500 505 505
6 C 85 342 HIRAKI Keiko yes  Syncro 25 - J 1271363 yes  16:19:28 19:51:21 1 500 501 501
6 C 86 11 BEROD Patrick no  Boomerang Il ML - Team Dezair DEZ F 0 62.8 no - - 0 498 498 0

6 C 87 33 SHOROKHOV Nikolay no  Boomerang Il M - ScanEx - R 0 62.7 no - - 0 498 498 0

6 C 88 4 LAUSCH Norman no  Boomerang Il ML-Gin Factory Team-Aerosport-DHV ~ GIN D 0 62.6 no - - 0 497 497 0

6 C 89 15 BOLLINGER Hans no  Boomerang Ill M - Big Star BIGS CH 0 62.3 no - - 0 494 494 0

6 C 90 32 RAUCHENBERGER  Elisabeth yes Boomerang Ill S - Spalti - Leonardo - Flytec SPAL CH 0 62.1 no - - 0 493 493 493
6 C 91 320 MESSENGER Jamie no Targa SM - paraglide.com - GB 0 61.2 no - - 0 486 486 0

6 C 92 45 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega6S - F 0 59.8 no - - 0 475 475 475
6 C 93 57 BLONDEAU Gregory no TargaM- AirAile - F 0 42 no - - 0 333 333 0

6 C 94 30 MORGENTHALER Simon no  SENS C4 ML-Peak Performance-Krebs Baumaschinen XIX CH 0 30.5 no - - 0 242 242 0

6 C 95 55 BRUNN Martin no  Boomerang Il M - A 0 304 no - - 0 241 2410

6 C 95 31 SOUSA Americo no  Targa SM - UP - Nokia 5100 - POR 0 304 no - - 0 241 2410

6 C 97 53 JESSOP Ulric no  Boomerang Il M - GB 0 30.1 no - - 0 239 239 0

6 C 97 209 LOISY Stéphane no  Avax RSE 26 - Opinel - Rossignol - skydreams.com - F 0 30.1 no - - 0 239 239 0

6 C 99 142 LITTAME Marco no  Boomerang SM - Melacotone auto - | 0 26.4 no - - 0 210 210 0

6 C 100 227 KONINGER Michael no  Avax RSE 26 - Turnpoint & Flugschule Luftikus - D 0 218 no - - 0 173 173 0

6 C 101 1111 CHATELAIN Denis no  Omega Proto - R Team palsecam.fr - F 0 19.7 no - - 0 156 15 0

6 C 102 149 BERKI Tibor no  Boomerang L - Skyadventures.se - SWE 0 19 no - - 0 151 151 0

6 C 103 23 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no TargaM - CH 0 18.6 no - - 0 148 148 0

6 C 104 79 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Boomerang Ill S - Sky Adventures DEZ SWE 0 16.9 no - - 0 134 134 134
6 C 105 283 EGANA AIZPURBA Inigo no  Boomerang M-Akitxo - E 0 16.2 no - - 0 129 129 0

6 C 106 143 FEUZ Andres no Targa L - www.spaelti-ag.ch - Grindelwald - CH 0 15.8 no - - 0 125 125 0

6 C 107 178 SOTTROI Stefano no Stratus5M - | 0 104 no - - 0 83 83 0

6 C 108 308 [VANOVA Irina yes Targa SM - BUL 0 6.3 no - - 0 50 50 50
6 C 109 102 MALLINSON Jim no Avax RSE 26 - UK 0 6.2 no - - 0 49 49 0

6 C 110 29 PEDRONCELLI Ermanno no  Magus 26 - Aire Cornizzolo - | 0 5 no - - 0 48 48 0

6 C 111 138 JARAS Mikael no Magic FR - SWE 0 24 no - - 0 48 48 0

6 C 112 249 BURNHAM Louise yes Shaman XS - GB 0 09 no - - 0 48 48 48
6 C 13 25 EBNER Helmut no  Avax 28 - Turnpoint - Gradient - Zuchna - A 0 0.1 no - - 0 48 48 0

6 C 113 34 BACSAK Martin no  Boomerang Ill L - A 0 0.1 no - - 0 48 48 0



